



GC(XXVI)/664/Corr.1 13 September 1982 GENERAL Distr.

Original: ENGLISH

Twenty-sixth regular session

THE ANNUAL REPORT FOR 1981

Corrigenda

- 1. In Table 2, the figure "13" under "2000 (projected)" against the entry "b. CPE Europe" should read "17".
- 2. In Table 3, the figure "5800" under " $2000^{\underline{a}/}$ " against the entry "3. Developing countries outside CPE Europe" should read "6800".
- 3. In paragraph 232, the third sentence should read:

"Sixty-six such agreements, involving 70 non-nuclear-weapon States, were in force at the end of the year."